
Last name First Name Email Role Representing
Adelmann Brittanney bferoz@fau.edu Director MLC and LA Program Co-Lead
Bebergal Jennifer bebergal@fau.edu Associate Dean, CTL Co-Lead
Mireles-James Jay jmirelesjames@fau.edu Associate Professor, Mathematics Co-Lead
Chamely-Wiik Donna dchamely@fau.edu Associate Dean, Undergraduate Research Former QEP director
Liu Ying yingliu@fau.edu Assistant Provost, IEA Assessment; data
Silversten Scott ssilversten@fau.edu Assoc. VP Communications and marketing Public Affairs, marketing

Dunn Kim kdunn@fau.edu
Associate Professor, Accounting; President 
of Faculty Senate; BOT Faculty Senate

Ivy Russ ivy@fau.edu Senior Associate Provost SACSCOC Liaison
Cooley Morgan cooleym@fau.edu Associate Professor, Social Work College of Social Work and Criminal Justice 

Bernet Patrick pbernet@fau.edu
Associate Professor, management (health 
admin) College of Business (and Broward)

Rezler Evonne erezler@fau.edu Senior Associate Dean, College of Science College of Science
Branaman Ann branaman@fau.edu Chair and Professor, Sociology Arts and Letters
Hill Terje terjehill@fau.edu Professor, mathematics Wilkes Honors College

Aurelien Buie Louise laurelie@health.fau.edu

Assistant Dean of Executive and Continuing 
Education and Academic-Practice 
Partnerships Nursing

Bloetscher Fred fbloetsc@fau.edu
Associate Dean, Undergraduate studies 
COECS Engineering and Computer Science

Raviv Daniel ravivd@fau.edu Professor, EE & CS Engineering and Computer Science
Nightengale-Lee Bianca bnightengalelee@fau.edu Assistant Professor, Curriculum & Instruction Education
Padron Kristy kpadron@fau.edu Associate University Librarian Library
Golden-Botti Julie goldenj@fau.edu Assistant Provost Center for Online and Continuing Education
Ambrosio Anthony aambrosio@fau.edu Director, Assessment (UGS) Assessment

Szabo Deb dszabo@fau.edu
Director, Assessment, Accreditation, and 
Articulation SACS expert and assessment

Izaguirre Juan jizagui2@fau.edu Interim Director, Center for Ideas Center for IDEAs - diversity
Carter Nori ncarte10@fau.edu Director, Campus Life - Broward Campuses Broward, Student Life, co-curricular

Etter Stephanie setter@broward.edu
Vice Provost for Academic Services, Broward 
College Community (Broward College), transfers

Adam Molly adamm@fau.edu Associate Director, FAU High (Jupiter) FAU High School
Simonson Maxwell SGPres@fau.edu Student Body President Student Government

mailto:laurelie@health.fau.edu


MacDonald Lily SGVP@fau.edu Student Body VP Student Government
Stubbs Vanessa vstubbs2014@fau.edu former student in LA class Student
Abreu Nicole abreun2019@fau.edu former LA; in SG Student
Shank Sadie sshank2018@fau.edu Computer Science major Student


